
 

 

 

Solicitation 601CT0000006303 

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List 
RFP No: 22-6SDP5005 Meeting Date/Time: 

September 8, 2025, 
10:00 a.m – 11:00 a.m 

CEI services for the Laredo District: IH 35 
Procurement Reconstruction and Inerchanges 
Description: (Reconstruction/New) at Uniroyal Dirve and SH 

84. 

Place/Room: 
Virtual via MS TEAMS 

Meeting Allison Kurwitz, P.E. 
Coordinator PEPS Central Service Center 

Division/District: Laredo District 

Participant Name Email Date 

1 Allison Kurwitz Allison.Kurwitz@txdot.gov 9/8/2025 
2 Carlo Rogerio 9/8/2025 
3 Ana Duncan 9/8/2025 
4 Luis Castillo Jr 9/8/2025 
5 Joseph Garcia 9/8/2025 
6 Eloy Sauceda 9/8/2025 
7 Jaime Vela Jr Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov 9/8/2025 
8 Clint Krnavek Clint.Krnavek@lamb-star.com 9/8/2025 
9 Rick Betancourt rbetancourt@lja.com 9/8/2025 

10 Carlos Ceballos carlos.ceballos@vrxglobal.com 9/8/2025 
11 Birdsong, Lynette M. lbirdsong@gfnet.com 9/8/2025 
12 Marin Callahan mcallahan@momentumconsult.net 9/8/2025 
13 Clayton, Michael michael.clayton@jacobs.com 9/8/2025 
14 Kayla Espinosa kespinosa@samesengineering.onmicrosoft.com 9/8/2025 
15 Bailey, Brendon J. baileybj@cdmsmith.com 9/8/2025 
16 Hector Siller hsiller@gfnet.com 9/8/2025 
17 Brendan McInnes BMcInnes@bgeinc.com 9/8/2025 
18 Julio Salinas 9/8/2025 
19 Daniel Garcia Daniel.Garcia@kci.com 9/8/2025 
20 Ali Kazzaz AKAZZA-C@txdot.gov 9/8/2025 
21  18326608663 (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
22 Jacob Fuentes jacob.fuentes@rkci.com 9/8/2025 
23 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
24 George, Julie JGeorge2@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
25 John DeWitt jdewitt@rkk.com 9/8/2025 
26 Lyons, Howard Howard.Lyons@aecom.com 9/8/2025 
27 Samuel Loomis SLOOM1-C@txdot.gov 9/8/2025 
28 Chad Kishick ChadKishick@tcsengineering.com 9/8/2025 
29 Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com 9/8/2025 
30 Sebastian Salinas Sebastian.Salinas@SAM-CS.biz 9/8/2025 
31 Zac Clark (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
32 Emmanuel "Manny" Sotomi esotomi@dccm.com 9/8/2025 
33 Heap, Marshall Marshall.Heap@jacobs.com 9/8/2025 
34  19563918774 (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
35 Ruben Guerrero R.Guerrero@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
36 Burns, Jennifer L. jeburns@gfnet.com 9/8/2025 
37 Fernando Salazar fsalazar@ssa-pe.com 9/8/2025 
38 Candido Bocanegra cbocanegra@consoreng.com 9/8/2025 
39 Bednarz, Karl Karl.Bednarz@rsandh.com 9/8/2025 
40 Gustavo Anguiano ganguiano@espassociates.com 9/8/2025 
41 Mike Lehmann MLehmann@bgeinc.com 9/8/2025 
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Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
William Schaefer William.Schaefer@kci.com 9/8/2025 
Reyes, Johanna Johanna.Reyes@jacobs.com 9/8/2025 
Grimes, Jefferson JGrimes@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 9/8/2025 
Leslie Andringa Leslie@bilich.com 9/8/2025 
Robert Isassi risassi@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Christian Escalante cescalante@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Christina Morante ChristinaM@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com 9/8/2025 
John Bohuslav JohnB@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
John Jasek JJasek@bgeinc.com 9/8/2025 
Kenny Porter kporter@rkk.com 9/8/2025 
Brie Velarde bvelarde@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Khader Al‐Eis khader.al‐eis@ice‐eng.com 9/8/2025 
Rick Kronenberger rkronenberger@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Siavash Khosravani skhosravani@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Sargon Youhannazad SargonY@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
John Shackett john.shackett@ttlusa.com 9/8/2025 
Garza, Toribio Toribio.Garza@aecom.com 9/8/2025 
Geoff Covalt Geoff.Covalt@connectcec.com 9/8/2025 
Amanda Busbee Amanda.Busbee@kci.com 9/8/2025 
Ignacio Hinojosa ihinojosa@ardurra.com 9/8/2025 
Martin Horst MartinHorst@tcsengineering.com 9/8/2025 
Michelle Cazares mcazares@rkk.com 9/8/2025 
Knau, Callie cknau@hwlochner.com 9/8/2025 
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 9/8/2025 
Allison Agugliaro allison.agugliaro@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Roberto Trevino RobertTrevino@tcsengineering.com 9/8/2025 
Howard Caldwell HCaldwell@ieaworld.com 9/8/2025 
Medina McCarthy, Laura LMcCarthy@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com 9/8/2025 
Raphael Campos RaphaelCampos@BeyondET.Com 9/8/2025 
Jim Langston langston@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Frank Yuan FrankYuan@BeyondET.com 9/8/2025 
Martinez, Guillermo Guillermo.Martinez@wilsonco.com 9/8/2025 
Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Brian Crawford brian.crawford@rkci.com 9/8/2025 
David Bowden dbowden@consoreng.com 9/8/2025 
David Kolovson dkolovson@rifeline.com 9/8/2025 
Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com 9/8/2025 
Roberto Gallegos rgallegos@ardurra.com 9/8/2025 
Strandberg, Katy Katy.Strandberg@rsandh.com 9/8/2025 
Loethen, Amanda Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com 9/8/2025 
Ruben Anchando RANCHA‐C@txdot.gov 9/8/2025 
Jessica Maldonado jessica@samesengineering.onmicrosoft.com 9/8/2025 
Velez, Victor VVelez@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com 9/8/2025 
Chris Brook cbrook@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Diegelman, Francis Francis.Diegelman@hdrinc.com 9/8/2025 
Tirzah Rivera tirzah@samesengineering.onmicrosoft.com 9/8/2025 
Gallo, Jaime Jgallo@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Wright, Ashley Ashley.Wright@rsandh.com 9/8/2025 
Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com 9/8/2025 
Ben Torres btorresjr@bcceng.com 9/8/2025 
Bryan Wilson bawilson@lja.com 9/8/2025 
Aparicio, Paul paparicio@gfnet.com 9/8/2025 
Robert Smithson (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
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LaBarr, Paige Paige.LaBarr@rsandh.com 9/8/2025 
Garcia, Gerardo GGarcia2@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Jay Loomis JayLoomis@BeyondET.com 9/8/2025 
Allen Warden allenw@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
Brian Schoenemann BrianS@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
Ben Engelhardt bengelhardt@bgeinc.com 9/8/2025 
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
13617391105 (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
Marquez, Manny MMarquez@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Patrick Ryan Patrick.Ryan@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Pena, Crisanto Crisanto.Pena@rsandh.com 9/8/2025 
Maale, Jared jared.maale@wsp.com 9/8/2025 
Olivares, Francisco Folivares@jmt.com 9/8/2025 
Scott Walker scwalker@lpcgllc.com 9/8/2025 
Juan Bosquez Juan.bosquez@vrxglobal.com 9/8/2025 
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com 9/8/2025 
Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com 9/8/2025 
14092019160 (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
Munguia, Alberto alberto.munguia‐mireles@aecom.com 9/8/2025 
Jackie Benavides jabenavides@gfnet.com 9/8/2025 
Paul J. Foster pjf@fostercmgroup.com 9/8/2025 
Brett Daniel brettd@horrocks.com 9/8/2025 
Manuel Vasquez manuel.vasquez@consoreng.com 9/8/2025 
Donaldo Rodriguez (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
Valdez, Olevis ovaldez@GFNET.com 9/8/2025 
Shane Cossey scossey@othon.com 9/8/2025 
Priscilla (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
Priscilla (Unverified) 9/8/2025 
Garvey Jean‐Louis GarveyJ@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
Jose Ramirez JoseR@idcus.com 9/8/2025 
Mario Villarreal mvillarreal@consoreng.com 9/8/2025 
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com 9/8/2025 




